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Jennifer W. Barber
PWBA Architects, Inc.
529 S Perry St Ste 15
Montgomery, AL 36104-4636
(334)244-4990 (220)
jenwbarber@bellsouth.net

Tena M. Barnes
PH&J Architects, Inc.
807 S Mcdonough St
Montgomery, AL 36104-5054
(334)265-8781
tbarnes@phjarch.com

William K. Barnes
William K. Barnes Architect
600 Mitchell St
Headland, AL 36345-2157
(334)693-2929
williamkbarnes@gmail.com

Tracy A. Bassett
Goodwyn Mills & Cawood, Inc.
PO BOX 242128
Montgomery, AL 36124-2128
(334)857-2501
tracy.bassett@gmcnetwork.com

Kevin B. Baughn
JMR Architecture, PC
445 Dexter Avenue
Suite 5050
Montgomery, AL 36104
(334)420-5672
kbaughn@jmrha.com

Jeffrey G. Bazzell
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
jbazzell@sslarch.com

Lance P. Bellenger
Infinity Architecture
647 Thousand Oaks Dr
Montgomery, AL 36109-2417
(334)271-3992
lbellenger@infinityarchitecture.com

Daniel D. Bennett
Auburn University, College of 
Architecture
2888 Hamilton Rd
Auburn, AL 36830-7598
334-744-1496
dbennett@auburn.edu

Montgomery
Patrick T. Addison
PH & J Architects, Inc.
PO BOX 215
Montgomery, AL 36101-0215 
(334)265-8781
paddison@phjarch.com

Alex Ward Alkire
PWBA Architects, Inc.
529 S Perry St Ste 15 Montgomery, 
AL 36104-4636 (334)244-4990
aalkire@pwba-architects.com

Mariangela Allegra
Caddell Construction Co.
162 Southern Hills Dr Wetumpka, 
AL 36093-2986
(334)244-5368
mariangela.allegra@caddell.com

James Carter Bagley
3607 Como Ct
Montgomery, AL 36111-3301 
(334)328-2263
jcbagley310@aol.com

David A. Baker
McAlpine Tankersley  Architecture, 
PC
501 Cloverdale Rd Ste 201 
Montgomery, AL 36106-1870 
(334)262-8315
david@mcalpinetankersley.com

Josh Banks
Seay, Seay and Litch ield Architects 
3165 Sand Cut Rd.
Greenville, AL 36037 
joshuabanks930@gmail.com
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Nickolas A. Bishop
Seay Seay & Litchfield, P.C.
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(205)587-5647
nbishop@sslarch.com

Donald C. Brown
Brown Studio Architecture
401 Madison Ave
Montgomery, AL 36104-3629
(334)320-8340
dbrown@brownstudio.com

Kaylee Bruce
Chambless King Architects
1006 Felder Ave
Montgomery, AL 36106-1935
kbruce@chamblessking.com

Edward M. Brummal
PWBA Architects, Inc. 
529 S Perry St Ste 15
Montgomery, AL 36104-4636
(334)244-4990
ebrummal@pwba-architects.com

Sam Butner
5754 Carmichael Pkwy
Montgomery, AL 36117-2355
(334)264-8888
sbutner@butnergroup.com

Jeffrey S. Cahill
JMR+H Architecture, PC
445 Dexter Ave
suite 5050
montgomery , AL 36104
(334)420-5672
jcahill@jmrha.com

Davis A. Campbell
Seay Seay & Litchfield, P.C.
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
dcampbell@sslarch.com

George H. Carleton
49 Okfuski Trl
Pike Road, AL 36064-3331
(334)705-1294
ta99ch03@knology.net

James J. Carroll
Auburn University, Facilities 
Division
234 West Magnolia Avenue
Apartment 307
Auburn, AL 36830
(334)703-9607
jcarroll@auburn.edu

John R. Chambless, Jr.
Chambless King Architects
12 W Jefferson St Ste 300
Montgomery, AL 36104-2672
(334)272-0029
jchambless@chamblessking.com

Shavon T. Charlot
Sherlock Smith & Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd
Montgomery, AL 36111-1801
(334)263-6481
shavon.charlot@ssainc.com

C. Robert Cherry
Cherry McNab Architects
8148 Old Federal Rd
Montgomery, AL 36117-8007
(334)271-3015
bcherry@crcarch.com

Kevin M. Childs
Sherlock Smith & Adams, Inc.
118 Village Ct
Dadeville, AL 36853-6483
(334)559-4726
kevin.childs.aia@gmail.com

William F. Cody
1555 Harrogate Springs Rd
Wetumpka, AL 36093-2351
(334)567-2639
bill.cody@elmore.rr.com

Erik M. Consuegra
Infinity Architecture
5754 Carmichael Pkwy
Montgomery, AL 36117-2355
(334)275-0316
erik8166@yahoo.com

Yann D. Cowart
Goodwyn Mills & Cawood, Inc.
2660 EastChase Lane
Suite 200
Montgomery, AL 36117
(334)313-2963
yann.cowart@gmcnetwork.com

Rachel J. Crafton-Stiver
Goodwyn, Mills & Cawood, Inc.
2660 Eastchase Ln Ste 200
Montgomery, AL 36117-7024
(330)974-4018
rjcrafton@gmail.com

Dawn Crow
Brown Studio Architecture
401 Madison Ave
Montgomery, AL 36104-3629
(334)834-8340
dcrow@brownstudio.com

Christian T. Dagg
Auburn University, School of 
Architecture
196 Woodfield Dr
Auburn, AL 36830-5909
(334)332-3227
daggchr@auburn.edu

William Pickett Davidson
1809 Vaughn Ln
Montgomery, AL 36106-2711
(334)272-7069

Nicholas D. Davis
Nicholas D. Davis Architect
PO BOX 250
Auburn, AL 36831-0250
(334)887-7970

Joseph R. Donofro
Donofro & Associates  
Architects, Inc.
188 N Foster St
Dothan, AL 36303-4577
(334)793-3333
joseph@donofro.com

David C. Donovan
Seay Seay & Litchfield, P.C.
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
ddonovan@sslarch.com

Michelle Enfinger
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)791-6202
mtenfinger@gmail.com
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Sean M. Foote
SR&F Architects
2020 Fieldstone Pkwy Ste 900 
Pmb265
Franklin, TN 37069-4337
(334)319-5211
sean@srandf.com

David W. Ford
9855 Bent Brook Dr
Montgomery, AL 36117-5199
(334)270-8059

Philip L. Fretwell
Architect Seminars of Auburn
337 E Thach Ave
Auburn, AL 36830-5461
(334)821-1311
philipfretwell@yahoo.com

Harrell G. Gandy
PH&J Architects Inc.
PO BOX 215
Montgomery, AL 36101-0215
(334)265-8781
hgandy@phjarch.com

Sarahgrace Godwin
Cherry McNab Architects
9336 Autumn Brooke Way
Montgomery, AL 36117-0943
(334)395-7799
godwisa@gmail.com

Arthur J. Grant
3385 Thomas Ave
Montgomery, AL 36111-1427
(334)288-3575
arthurjoegrant@yahoo.com

Andrew J. Graydon
Pfeffer Torode Architecture
2425 E Cloverdale Park
Montgomery, AL 36106-1903
(850)206-2103
andygraydon@gmail.com

Gary L. Greenshields
Goodwyn, Mills & Cawood, Inc.
2660 Eastchase Ln Ste 200
Montgomery, AL 36117-7024
334.271.3200 (348)
gary.greenshields@gmc 
network.com

William R. Gwin
439 N College St
Auburn, AL 36830-3869
(334)887-7833

Steven R. Hall
PH & J Architects, Inc.
PO BOX 215
Montgomery, AL 36101-0215
(334)265-8781
shall@phjarch.com

Eugene G. Harris
PH & J Architects, Inc.
PO BOX 215
Montgomery, AL 36101-0215
(334)265-8781
gharris@phjarch.com

Jack Allen Harris, II
McAlpine Tankersley  
Architecture, PC
501 Cloverdale Rd Ste 201
Montgomery, AL 36106-1870
(205)427-8488
jackallenharris@gmail.com

Nicholas L. Henninger
Chambless King Architects
12 W Jefferson St Ste 300
Montgomery, AL 36104-2672
(334)868-3327
nhenninger@chamblessking.com

R. Sommerville Hill
Brown Studio Architecture
401 Madison Ave
Montgomery, AL 36104-3629
(334)834-8340
shill@brownstudio.com

Wilbur S. Hill
Brown Studio Architecture
401 Madison Ave
Montgomery, AL 36104-3629
(334)832-9373
whill@brownstudio.com

David W. Hinson
David W. Hinson
1487 Mccurry Ln
Auburn, AL 36830-0336
(334)750-8834
david.hinson@auburn.edu

William H. Hogencamp
253 Lee Road 553
Phenix City, AL 36867-0910
(334)297-7012
wharch@aol.com

Major L. Holland
Major L. Holland, Architect & 
Associates
PO BOX 830547
Tuskegee, AL 36083-0547
(334)727-4079
mlh4079@aol.com

Timothy R. Holmes
JMR+H Architecture, PC
2032 Myrtlewood Dr
Montgomery, AL 36111-1004
(334)263-9428
tholmes@hwarchitectsinc.com

Richard B. Hudgens
Richard B. Hudgens, Architect
PO BOX 1467
Selma, AL 36702-1467
(334)874-1335
hudg0709@bellsouth.net

Marvin P. Hughey
Marvin P. Hughey, Architect
200 Horne Rd
Dothan, AL 36305-7133
(334)799-7070
mphughey@gmail.com

F. Simon Hurst
Sherlock Smith & Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd
Montgomery, AL 36111-1801
(334)559-3149
simon.hurst@ssainc.com

Casey M. Ivy
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(205)415-1125
civy@sslarch.com

Roger A. Jobe
Barganier Davis Sims Architects 
Associated
4371 Wares Ferry Rd
Montgomery, AL 36109-3116
(334)277-4678
rjobe@charter.net

Jacob Johnson
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
605 Maxwell Blvd Apt 407
Montgomery, AL 36104
(404)394-1848
jjohnson@sslarch.com
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Gregory P. Jones
Goodwyn, Mills & Cawood, Inc.
8859 Old Magnolia Way
Montgomery, AL 36116-6649
(334)271-3200
chuck.jones@gmcnetwork.com

Renis O. Jones III
PH&J Architects Inc.
PO BOX 215
Montgomery, AL 36101-0215
(334)265-8781
rjones@phjarch.com

W. F. Joseph
Joseph & Spain Architects & 
Engineers
429 S Decatur St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4319
(334)265-6759

Stephen B. King
Chambless King Architects
12 W Jefferson St Ste 300
Montgomery, AL 36104-2672
(334)272-0029
sking@chamblessking.com

Brian J. Klinkhammer
PH&J Architects Inc.
807 S Mcdonough St
Montgomery, AL 36104-5054
(334)559-4549
bklinkhammer@phjarch.com

Earl M. Lancaster
310 Cary Dr
Auburn, AL 36830-3008
(334)821-8465
emkmlanc@bellsouth.net

Jennifer L. Lewis
CIEDA
373 Cloverdale Rd
Montgomery, AL 36104-5609
(251)359-1005
jlewis@pcicie.com

Billy G. Linton
AL Dept. of Mental Health & 
Retardation
100 N Union St Ste 582
Montgomery, AL 36104-6951
(334)353-7049
billy.linton@mh.alabama.gov

Frank E. Litchfield III
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
flitch@sslarch.com

Norbert L. Lohse
LOhse2
475 Waterford Way
Ashford, AL 36312-5486
(334)899-2031
norb@lohse2.com

Victoria P. Loyd
2413 Blue Bird Cir
Birmingham, AL 35244-2295
(205)988-3387
vployd@aol.com

Clark E. Lundell
312 Carter St
Auburn, AL 36830-6306
(334)844-2369
lundece@auburn.edu

Freddie E. Lynn, Jr.
Goodwyn, Mills & Cawood, Inc.
106 Woodland Dr
Wetumpka, AL 36092-5906
(334)271-3200
freddie.lynn@gmcnetwork.com

Robert F. McAlpine
McAlpine Tankersley  
Architecture, Inc
501 Cloverdale Rd Ste 201
Montgomery, AL 36106-1870
(334)262-8315
jennifer@mcalpinehouse.com

Contina P. McCall
Auburn University
917 Law Dr
Auburn, AL 36830-3434
(334)750-6602
c.mccall@auburn.edu
John B. McDonald
118 Cedar Pointe
Fair Hope, AL 36532
(334)269-1422
jbmcarcsm@gmail.com

Rory L. McKean
McKean & Associates  
Architects, LLC
2315 Eastchase Ln
Montgomery, AL 36117-7026
rmckean@mckeanarch.com

Walter T. McKee, Jr.
McKee & Associates Architecture & 
Interior Design
631 S Hull St
Montgomery, AL 36104-5807
(334)834-9933
mckeew@mckeeassoc.com

Douglas C. McNab
Cherry McNab Architects, LLC
PO BOX 240456
Montgomery, AL 36124-0456
(334)270-2761
dmcnab@crcarch.com

J. Kenneth Miller
584 Helms Rd
Rehobeth, AL 36301-7748
(334)673-4971
jakemiller01@earthlink.net

Richard G. Millman
736 Brenda Ave
Auburn, AL 36830-6038
(334)844-4516

Harold A. Mitchell
McKean & Associates  
Architects, LLC
2315 Eastchase Ln
Montgomery, AL 36117-7026
(334)272-4044
amitchell@mckeanarch.com

David L. Mullen
DLM Architects, Inc
PO BOX 231658
Montgomery, AL 36123-1658
(334)271-9991
dlmarch@hiwaay.net

Behzad B. Nakhjavan
Auburn University, School of 
Architecture
104 Dudley Hall
School of Architecture
Auburn, AL 36849-5316
(334)844-5441
nakhjbb@auburn.edu

John Harold Nichols
J Harold Nichols Architects
781 Millers Point Rd
Auburn, AL 36830-7629
(334)502-0074
harold@nicholsarchitect.com
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Frederick Stacy Norman
Stacy Norman Architects, LLC
126 Tichenor Ave
Auburn, AL 36830-4704
(334)887-7010
snorman@snarchitect.com

Gregory A. O’Neal
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(205)263-5162
goneal@sslarch.com

Rebecca G. O’Neal Dagg
Auburn University, College of 
Architecture
College of Architecture
202 Dudley Commons
Auburn, AL 36849
onealrg@auburn.edu

Wesley R. Osmer
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
wosmer@sslarch.com

Doyle R. Painter III
Goodwyn, Mills & Cawood, Inc.
59 Mason Mill Rd
Pike Road, AL 36064-3349
(334)244-7973
painterpalette5@yahoo.com

David C. Parker
Sherlock Smith & Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd
Montgomery, AL 36111-1801
(334)324-9682
parker_d@ssainc.com

David H. Payne
Payne Design Group  
Architects, LLC
1 Court Sq Ste 322
Po Box 471
Montgomery, AL 36104-3544
(334)272-2180
dpayne@paynearch.com

William J. Peek
William J. Peek, Architect
908 S Hull St Ste 210
Montgomery, AL 36104-5109
(334)834-1731
wjpeek@wjpeek.com

Jon B. Penney
Sherlock Smith & Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd
Montgomery, AL 36111-1801
(334)263-6481
barrett.penney@ssainc.com

Raleigh J. Price
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
rprice@sslarch.com

Johnny B. Raines III
119 Weston Street
Prattville, AL 36066
(334)549-3241
johnnybraines@gmail.com

Alex Reeves
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
522 Martha Street
Montgomery, AL 36104
(601)319-3244
areeves@sslarch.com

James Richardson
Richardson & Associates
PO BOX 907
Montgomery, AL 36101-0907
(334)262-3444
jim@richardson-arch.com

Linda C. Ruth
Auburn University
4009 Sullivan Rd.
Knoxville, TN 37921
00393313911190
ruthlin@auburn.edu

John Michael Rutland
JMR+H Architecture, PC
445 Dexter Ave Ste 5050
Montgomery, AL 36104-3869
(334)420-5675
mrutland@jmrha.com

Jason M. Schmidt
Bradley & Schmidt Architecture, 
PLLC
423 Eton Dr
Dothan, AL 36305-6317
334-794-2224
jason@bsarch.net

Jimmy Seay, Jr.
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
jhseay@sslarch.com

Rajesh Sehgal
6455 Halcyon Dr
Montgomery, AL 36117-3403
(205)727-8329
sehgalx@gmail.com

Michael C. Shows
Chambless King Architects
12 W Jefferson St Ste 300
Montgomery, AL 36104-2672
(334)590-0635
mshows@chamblessking.com

Brian J. Sickles
Sherlock Smith and Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd
Montgomery, AL 36111-1801
(256)504-4018
brian.sickles@ssainc.com

James A. Smith
J.Andrew Smith Architecture
291 N Holiday Dr
Dadeville, AL 36853-5337
(334)318-4332
andysmith.arch@gmail.com

Robert R. Smyly
1328 Wedgewood Dr
Montgomery, AL 36111-2016
(334)281-4541

Hong S. Sol
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)263-5162
tsol@sslarch.com

Brian N. Stephens
Sherlock Smith & Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd.
Montgomery, AL 36111
(770)969-4793
brianstephensx7@gmail.com

Jinghis Sunwoo
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(334)275-5508
jsunwoo@sslarch.com
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Jon Gregory Tankersley
McAlpine Tankersley  
Architecture, Inc
501 Cloverdale Rd Ste 201
Montgomery, AL 36106-1870
(334) 262-6941
greg@mcalpinetankersley.com

Christopher S. Terrell
PH&J Architects Inc.
644 Harper Ave
Auburn, AL 36830-5007
(334)750-8842
sterrell@phjarch.com

John M. Thomas
Seay Seay & Litchfield, P.C.
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(601)278-1662
jthomas@sslarch.com

Tommy L. Thompson
Sherlock Smith & Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd
Montgomery, AL 36111-1801
(334)263-6481
tommy.thompson@ssainc.com

Mark D. Tiller
2320 Rosemont Cir
Montgomery, AL 36106-2211
(334)264-5076
marktiller@aol.com

James Chris Tomberlin
Sherlock Smith and Adams, Inc.
3047 Carter Hill Rd
Montgomery, AL 36111-1801
(334)263-6481
chris.tomberlin@ssainc.com

Nicholas R. Vansyoc
Seay Seay & Litchfield, P.C.
1133 Magnolia Curv
Montgomery, AL 36106-2134
(251)923-6154
nvansyoc@sslarch.com

Joei W. Vogt
J. Michael Lee Associates Inc.
179 Honeysuckle Rd Ste 1
Dothan, AL 36305-1100
(334)703-2554
wheeljsv@gmail.com

Charles B. Waid
Waid Parrish & Associates, Inc.
PO BOX 1113
Dothan, AL 36302-1113
(334)793-0683
charles@waidparrish.com

H. A. Waid
1413 N Pontiac Ave
Dothan, AL 36303-3109
(334)792-5687

William E. Wallace
Goodwyn Mills & Cawood, Inc.
PO BOX 242128
Montgomery, AL 36124-2128
(334)271-3200
bill.wallace@gmcnetwork.com

Joel B. Wasser
Seay Seay & Litchfield, P.C.
1115 S Court St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4929
(601)750-5853
jwasser@sslarch.com

Katelyn F. Wasser
8148 Old Federal Rd
Montgomery, AL 36117-8007
(256)654-1942
katelynwasser@gmail.com

Richard G. Wendling II
Infinity Architecture
5754 Carmichael Pkwy
Montgomery, AL 36117-2355
(334)264-8888
rwendling@infinityarchitecture.com

William R. Wible
PWBA Architects, Inc. 
529 S Perry St Ste 15
Montgomery, AL 36104-4636
(334)244-4990
wwible@pwba-architects.com

Lonnie J. Wiggins
3613 Carmo Court
Montgomery, AL 36111
lwiggins@pwba-architects.com

Clayton M. Wilks
Polyengineering, Inc.
1935 Headland Ave
P.O. Box 837
Dothan, AL 36303-1207
(334)447-2707
wilksarch@gmail.com

R. Scott Williams
R. Scott Williams & Associates 
445 S Hull St
Montgomery, AL 36104-4213 
(334)269-9918
scott@rswaia.com

Dondi Williamson
McKean & Associates  
Architects, LLC
2315 Eastchase Ln
Montgomery, AL 36117-7026 
(334)272-4044
dwilliamson@mckeanarch.com

Danielle S. Willkens
Auburn University
383 Cherry St
Auburn, AL 36830-5777
(571)224-7793
daniellewillkens@yahoo.com

Paul L. Zanglin
USDA Rural Development
3047 Carter Hill Road 
Montgomery, AL 36111
(334)294-8356
paul.zanglin@ssainc.com

Paul A. Zorr
PO BOX 23
Waverly, AL 36879-0023
(334)610-5410
zorrpau@auburn.edu




